

MSC Horlofftal
Reg.Nr.:KSM 1/19
ADAC Kartslalom Horlofftal e.V. im ADAC
28.04.2019
Ergebnisse Klasse 3

Platz.	Teilnehmer	Start	Lizenz	Verein	Region	Probelauf (Fehler)	Wertungslauf 1 (Fehler)	Wertungslauf 2 (Fehler)	Gesamt
Klasse 3									
1.	David Pilgram	11	9929	AMSG Schwalmstadt- Frielendorf	Gast	36,830 (0)	37,290 (0)	37,980 (0)	1:15,270
2.	Finn Jacob Limbach	10	10196	MC Hünfeld / VFM	Mitte	39,030 (12)	39,220 (0)	37,050 (0)	1:16,270 -01,000 -01,000
3.	Dominik Geis	15	10406	AMSG Schwalmstadt- Frielendorf	Gast	37,740 (2)	37,760 (0)	38,690 (0)	1:16,450 -0,180 -01,180
4.	Maxi Marie Diehl	20	10589	AMC Grünberg	Mitte	43,890 (2)	38,620 (0)	37,950 (0)	1:16,570 -0,120 -01,300
5.	René Pascal Muth	17	10129	MSC Horlofftal	Mitte	35,970 (0)	36,880 (2)	37,720 (0)	1:16,600 -0,030 -01,330
6.	Samuel Kucza	16	10075	MSC Wächtersbach	Mitte	38,380 (6)	39,260 (0)	38,150 (0)	1:17,410 -0,810 -02,140
7.	Jan Müller	19	11088	AC Bensheim / VFM	Gast	38,130 (8)	37,230 (2)	38,510 (0)	1:17,740 -0,330 -02,470
8.	Marco Salzer	14	10461	AMSG Schwalmstadt- Frielendorf	Gast	40,180 (0)	40,070 (0)	38,040 (0)	1:18,110 -0,370 -02,840
9.	Darius Justin Stanek	4	10460	AMSG Schwalmstadt- Frielendorf	Gast	39,030 (0)	39,130 (0)	37,100 (2)	1:18,230 -0,120 -02,960
10.	Max Pfuhl	12	9447	AMSG Schwalmstadt- Frielendorf	Gast	37,700 (10)	38,300 (0)	36,370 (4)	1:18,670 -0,440 -03,400
11.	Paul Kleinhans	21	9300	RG Solms	Mitte	40,940 (6)	38,840 (0)	40,430 (0)	1:19,270 -0,600 -04,000
12.	Louisa-Fee Briegel	22	9925	AMSC Pohlheim	Mitte	43,800 (2)	39,320 (0)	38,450 (2)	1:19,770 -0,500 -04,500
13.	Max Schmidt	6	9970	AMC Hungen	Mitte	41,100 (4)	40,760 (0)	40,930 (0)	1:21,690 -01,920 -06,420
14.	Julian Schmidt	3	10195	AC Schlitz	Mitte	38,380 (0)	38,850 (4)	39,220 (0)	1:22,070 -0,380 -06,800
15.	Fabian Bopf	9	11188	MSC Rockenberg	Mitte	42,850 (4)	41,260 (0)	40,940 (0)	1:22,200 -0,130 -06,930
16.	Niklas Leiser	23	10142	AMC Hungen	Mitte	44,700 (0)	42,080 (0)	41,720 (0)	1:23,800 -01,600 -08,530

17.	Emelie Sauerbier	2	10198	MC Hünfeld / VFM	Mitte	42,080	(2)	40,150	(0)	38,280	(6)	1:24,430 -0,630 -09,160
18.	Felix Lindner	13	11392	MC Hünfeld / VFM	Mitte	53,720	(12)	41,600	(0)	41,960	(2)	1:25,560 -01,130 -10,290
19.	Marios Hering	18	10969	AMSC Pohlheim	Mitte	43,850	(0)	41,870	(0)	40,690	(4)	1:26,560 -01,000 -11,290
20.	Colin Waldeck	8	9123	AMC Hungen	Mitte	39,880	(0)	40,360	(4)	38,710	(4)	1:27,070 -0,510 -11,800
21.	Jannik Weber	7	9679	RG Solms	Mitte	39,610	(0)	38,790	(6)	40,240	(4)	1:29,030 -01,960 -13,760
22.	Lenn Schierstein	5	11391	MC Hünfeld / VFM	Mitte	46,870	(2)	44,940	(0)	45,340	(0)	1:30,280 -01,250 -15,010
23.	Fabian Wirth	1	10474	MSC Wächtersbach- Hesseldorf	Mitte	41,250	(4)	40,670	(10)	39,910	(0)	1:30,580 -0,300 -15,310

Stand: 28. 04. 2019 um 17:03:00